KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2013-8734
2013-8733
2013-8732
2013-8731
2013-8730
2013-8729
2013-8728
2013-8727
2013-8726
2013-8725
2013-8724
2013-8723
2013-8722
2013-8721
2013-8720
2013-8719
2013-8718
2013-8717
2013-8716
2013-8715
2013-8714
2013-8713
2013-8712
2013-8711
2013-8710
2013-8709
2013-8708
2013-8707
2013-8706
2013-8705
2013-8704
2013-8703
2013-8702
2013-8701
2013-8700
2013-8699
2013-8698
2013-8697
2013-8696
2013-8695
2013-8694
2013-8693
2013-8692
2013-8691
2013-8690
2013-8689
2013-8688
2013-8687

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/22/13 23:4523:45:29
04/22/13 23:0223:02:35
04/22/13 22:4022:40:03
04/22/13 22:2922:29:07
04/22/13 22:0222:02:42
04/22/13 21:5121:51:35
04/22/13 21:4121:41:56
04/22/13 21:3521:35:30
04/22/13 20:2620:26:06
04/22/13 19:4019:40:18
04/22/13 18:5518:55:00
04/22/13 18:4318:43:47
04/22/13 18:2218:22:45
04/22/13 17:5617:56:37
04/22/13 17:5217:52:37
04/22/13 17:0617:06:30
04/22/13 16:4916:49:07
04/22/13 16:3916:39:10
04/22/13 16:2916:29:58
04/22/13 16:1116:11:57
04/22/13 16:0416:04:01
04/22/13 15:4615:46:38
04/22/13 15:4215:42:30
04/22/13 15:4115:41:35
04/22/13 15:3815:38:22
04/22/13 15:2215:22:09
04/22/13 15:2015:20:25
04/22/13 15:1315:13:28
04/22/13 15:0615:06:12
04/22/13 14:5914:59:47
04/22/13 14:3414:34:31
04/22/13 14:3014:30:19
04/22/13 14:1914:19:19
04/22/13 14:1614:16:53
04/22/13 13:2013:20:16
04/22/13 13:0313:03:33
04/22/13 12:4012:40:22
04/22/13 12:3412:34:17
04/22/13 12:2412:24:43
04/22/13 12:1512:15:56
04/22/13 11:4811:48:22
04/22/13 11:3611:36:29
04/22/13 11:1911:19:56
04/22/13 10:4110:41:44
04/22/13 10:3810:38:49
04/22/13 10:3010:30:10
04/22/13 10:2310:23:56
04/22/13 10:2010:20:34

MWINNE
MWINNE
40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40
S115
38

38

38

38

38

38
216
38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38
KMCG
S140
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
S140
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
S145
KMCG
137
KMCG
KMCG
S145
D115
KMCG

Location/Address
ALBANY AVE @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

NORTH FRONT STREET @ CROWN STREET, KINGS...

FORSYTH PARK
BRIGHAM APARTMENT COMPLEX
ACADEMY GREEN PARK

DELAWARE AVENUE @ ABRUYN STREET, KINGSTO...

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
CHANDLER DRIVE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
JORDAN TRADING

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

BROADWAY @ ANDREW ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ DEDRICK ST, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

MURRAY STREET @ HANRATTY STREET, KINGSTO...

RONDOUT MARKET

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

116 WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

, KINGSTON

96 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

EAST CHESTER STREET @ LINCOLN STREET, KI...
30 NEW STREET, KINGSTON

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

ROUTE 32 @ FRANK SOTTILE BOULEVARD, KING...
WURTS STREET @ MCENTEE STREET, KINGSTON
FOXHALL AVENUE @ GAGE STREET, KINGSTON
MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

PHOTO WHOLESALER

SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)

CLINTON AVENUE @ CENTER STREET, KINGSTON
89 GREEN STREET , KINGSTON

53 WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
DEISING'S BAKERY & COFFEE SHOP -NORTH FR...
DARMSTADT SHELTER

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

CROWN ST @ JOHN ST, KINGSTON

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

GREENKILL AVENUE @ IWO JIMA, KINGSTON

28 NORTH STREET, KINGSTON

CHILDREN'S HOME

GARDEN PLAZA HOTEL

Page 1

Signal/Individual
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

CHECK WELFARE 111
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CITIZEN SERVICE 24
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
INFORMATION ONLY 04
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
DISPUTE 27D

ATV - OFF ROAD VEHICLE COMPL...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
CHECK WELFARE 111
CHECK WELFARE 111

SICK REPORT 118

ASSIST CPS 25C
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
FIGHT 09

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISPUTE 27D

WIRES/TREE DOWN 70W

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT ARREST 81A
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

AL-M

A
AL-S
AL-S
AL-S
H2
AL-S
H1

H1

H2
R1

H1
H1

R1
R3

TOT
R2

TI

TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2013-8686
2013-8685
2013-8684
2013-8683
2013-8682
2013-8681
2013-8680
2013-8679
2013-8678
2013-8677
2013-8676
2013-8675
2013-8674
2013-8673
2013-8672
2013-8671
2013-8670
2013-8669
2013-8668
2013-8667
2013-8666
2013-8665
2013-8664
2013-8663
2013-8662
2013-8661
2013-8660
2013-8659
2013-8658
2013-8657

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/22/13 10:1510:15:44
04/22/13 10:1310:13:25
04/22/13 09:5109:51:31
04/22/13 09:4707:15:53
04/22/13 09:4109:41:34
04/22/13 09:3209:32:54
04/22/13 09:2909:29:20
04/22/13 09:2709:27:41
04/22/13 09:1209:12:00
04/22/13 09:1109:11:44
04/22/13 08:5308:53:52
04/22/13 08:5408:54:39
04/22/13 08:3608:36:10
04/22/13 08:2608:26:15
04/22/13 07:5907:59:37
04/22/13 07:4107:41:16
04/22/13 07:3007:30:57
04/22/13 07:3007:30:46
04/22/13 07:2907:29:50
04/22/13 07:2807:28:59
04/22/13 07:2707:27:05
04/22/13 07:0207:02:04
04/22/13 02:2902:29:54
04/22/13 01:5501:55:42
04/22/13 01:3601:36:39
04/22/13 01:2301:23:58
04/22/13 01:2101:21:01
04/22/13 01:0801:08:57
04/22/13 00:4100:41:19
04/22/13 00:3700:37:00

S145
KMCG
KMCG
S140
KMCG
137
KMCG
KMCG
179
KMCG
162
KMCG
KMCG
137
KMCG
LT132
S145
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
162

218
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE

Location/Address

50 NORTH STREET, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

FARRELLY ST @ EMERICK ST, KINGSTON
315 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
132 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

GREENKILL AVENUE @ IWO JIMA, KINGSTON
STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON

MIDTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

CLINTON AVENUE @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
HURLEY AVE, KINGSTON

STEPHAN ST @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
SOUTH WALL STREET, KINGSTON

SOUTH WALL STREET@ WINCHELL AVE, KINGSTO...

191 BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON
, ULSTER

ELMENDORF STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGS...

249 EAST UNION STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON RECYCLING CENTER

, KINGSTON

MAIDEN LANE @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
KOENIG BOULEVARD @ ROUTE 32, KINGSTON
ABEEL ST @ HONE ST, KINGSTON
HASBROUCK PARK

ANDREW ST@BROADWAY, KINGSTON

CVS PHARMACY

WILTWICK GROUP HOME

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

152 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
LOUGHRAN PARK

Page 2

Signal/Individual
CIVIL MATTER 08

ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

GRAFFITI 62G

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

CHECK WELFARE 111

PATROL REQUEST 12

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

WT

TI

H1

H3

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 78



